Technische Eigenschaften
Grosse:

Material Gehéuse:

Materialstarke (mm):

EMV:

Betriebstemperatur:

Massbild
d1(9):

L1 (mm):

L2 (mm):

L3 (mm):

N1:

H1 (mm):

S1 (mm):
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1

Stahl rostfrei

1.5

Ja

-55°C-+105°C

6.5

335

45.0

29.0

M3

31.0

28.5
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Befestigungsblech Grosse 1 - gewinkelt
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